

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21518/2008

M/S P.D.METAL INDIA P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yashvardhan,Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya,Adv.
M/S Saharya & Co.,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv
Mr. Mohd. Noorullah,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete on all the respondents.

Await appearance of respondent No.1.

Counsel appearing for respondent Nos. 2 to 4 seeks time
to file counter affidavit. Four weeks time is granted.

List the matter on 27.11.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar